HIGHWAY STANDARDS

000001-04
001001
001006
280001-02
406201
420001-05
420401-05
421001-01
424001-03
482011-01
515001-02
542301
542401
602301
604006-02
606001-02
606006
606401
609006-02
630001-05
630301-03
631031-05
635006-02
635011-01
701006-02
701011-01
701301-02
701306-01
701311-02
701321-08
701326-02
701801~-03
702001-05
704001-02
780001-01
781001-02
886001
886006

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS & PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

MAILBOX TURNOUT

PAVEMENT JOINTS

BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT

BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR CRC PAVEMENT

CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

BIT. SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION

METAL END SECTION FOR PIPE CULVERTS

INLET, TYPE A

FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 3

CONCRETE CURB AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
OUTLET FOR CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-15.60 (B-6.24)
PAVED DITCH

BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT (DRAIN DETAIL)

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 GUARDRAIL TERMINALS

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

OFF-ROAD OPERATONS 2L, 2W 15 TO PAVEMENT EDGE FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATONS 2L, 2W DAY ONLY FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W BRIDGE REPAIR WITH BARRIER

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W PAVEMENT WIDENING FOR SPEED > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS

FAP TOTAL | SHEET
RTE. SECTION COUNTY | SHEETS| NO.
711 | 115(BY,BY-UBR | VERMILION | 93 | 2

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 7 ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT

CONTRACT NO. 90843

INDEX OF SHEETS

1
2
3
4-5
6-7
8-10
11-12
13
14-17
18-19
20-47
48-67
68-T2A
73-75
76-89
90-93

COVER SHEET

HIGHWAY STANDARDS & INDEX OF SHEETS
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING TYPICAL SECTIONS

PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

CONTROL TIES, ALIGNMENT & BENCHMARKS
PLAN & PROFILE SHEETS

STAGE CONSTRUCTION PLANS

BRIDGE PLANS S.N. 092-0200

BRIDGE PLANS S.N. 092-0201

ROADWAY DETAILS

TYPICAL APPLICATION OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS
US ROUTE 136 CROSS SECTIONS

BEAN CREEK CROSS SECTIONS

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DISTRICT FIVE

Ny i

DISTRICT ENGINEER OF PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT

REVIEWED BY:

DATE: 12/¢ fo%

EXAMINED BY: )Q»fé/ﬁ &ﬁlﬁ

DIST/RICT ENGINEER OF PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION

!

DISTR{CY) ENGINEER GF BUREAU OF OPERATIONS

REVISIONS
NAME DATE | ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY STANDARDS AND
INDEX OF SHEETS

DRAWN BY MLO
CHECKED BY SJK

DATE 5/03

BLANK, WESSELINK, COOK & ASSOCIATES

ENGINEERS - CONSULTANTS DECATUR, ILLINOIS

FAP ROUTE

711 (US ROUTE 136)

SECTION 115(BY,BY-1)BR VERMILION COUNTY

TextFlles.dgn




