TOTAL SHEET SHEETS NO. SECTION COUNTY 711 115(BY,BY-1)BR VERMILION FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 7 ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

CONTRACT NO. 90843

## **HIGHWAY STANDARDS**

	000001-04	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS & PATTERNS
	001001	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
	001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
١	280001-02	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
	406201	MAILBOX TURNOUT
	420001-05	PAVEMENT JOINTS
	420401-05	BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT
	421001-01	BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR CRC PAVEMENT
	424001-03	CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
	482011-01	BIT. SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
	515001-02	NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES
	542301	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION
	542401	METAL END SECTION FOR PIPE CULVERTS
	602301	INLET, TYPE A
	604006-02	FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 3
	606001-02	CONCRETE CURB AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
	606006	OUTLET FOR CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-15.60 (B-6.24)
	606401	PAVED DITCH
	609006-02	BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT (DRAIN DETAIL)
	630001-05	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
	630301-03	SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
	631031-05	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6
	635006-02	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
	635011-01	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
	701006~02	OFF-ROAD OPERATONS 2L, 2W 15' TO PAVEMENT EDGE FOR SPEEDS $\geq$ 45 MPH
	701011-01	OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATONS 2L, 2W DAY ONLY FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
	701301-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
	701306-01	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY FOR SPEEDS $\geq$ 45 MPH
	701311-02	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
	701321-08	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W BRIDGE REPAIR WITH BARRIER
	701326-02	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W PAVEMENT WIDENING FOR SPEED > 45 MPH
	701801-03	LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
	702001-05	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
	704001-02	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
	780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
	781001-02	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
	886001	DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS
	886006	TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS

## **INDEX OF SHEETS**

- COVER SHEET
- HIGHWAY STANDARDS & INDEX OF SHEETS
- GENERAL NOTES
- SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- EXISTING TYPICAL SECTIONS 6-7
- 8-10 PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS
- 11-12 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
- CONTROL TIES, ALIGNMENT & BENCHMARKS 13
- 14-17 PLAN & PROFILE SHEETS
- 18-19 STAGE CONSTRUCTION PLANS
- 20-47 BRIDGE PLANS S.N. 092-0200
- 48-67 BRIDGE PLANS S.N. 092-0201
- 68-72A ROADWAY DETAILS
- 73-75 TYPICAL APPLICATION OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS
- 76-89 US ROUTE 136 CROSS SECTIONS
- 90-93 BEAN CREEK CROSS SECTIONS

STATE OF ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT FIVE

REVIEWED BY:

DISTRICT ENGINEER OF PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT

DATE:

EXAMINED BY:

South Correlus
DISTRICT ENGINEER OF PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION

PENGINEER OF BUREAU OF OPERATIONS

DATE | ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAY STANDARDS AND INDEX OF SHEETS DRAWN BY MLO

DATE 5/03

CHECKED BY SJK

DECATUR, ILLINOIS